
Lot Com  Bags Price1 Trader Price2 DIFF

C0115 11-CHALI 1 23919 ITC 23809 110

B0056 11-CHALI 1 20479 ITC 19189 1290

B0058 ARAGERE 1 22424 DEEPA 21099 1325

B0064 B.G. 1 22484 DEEPA 21999 485

B0078 B.G. 1 22378 DEEPA 21899 479

B0060 B.G. 1 22274 DEEPA 21899 375

B0069 B.G. 1 22178 DEEPA 21799 379

B0072 B.G. 1 22178 DEEPA 21699 479

C0111 B.G. 2 22178 DEEPA 21799 379

B0067 B.G. 2 21878 DEEPA 21599 279

B0065 B.G. 1 21828 DEEPA 21099 729

B0053 B.G. 1 18514 V.G.M.TRADERS18099 415

B0089 B.G. 1 14499 MAS 14399 100

B0083 B.G. 1 13539 DEVA 13499 40

B0092 B.G. 1 6099 MAS 4869 1230

B0061 CH.KEMP 1 22809 LUCKY 22719 90

A0003 CH.KEMP 1 22409 LUCKY 22369 40

B0063 CH.KEMP 1 22069 LUCKY 21869 200

B0070 CH.KEMP 1 21719 LUCKY 20909 810

B0079 CH.KEMP 1 21609 LUCKY 19689 1920

C0109 CH.KEMP 1 21609 LUCKY 21609 0

B0052 CH.KEMP 1 21519 LUCKY 20689 830

B0071 CH.KEMP 1 21509 LUCKY 20609 900

B0081 CH.KEMP 1 20219 ITC 19689 530

B0066 CH.KEMP 1 19615 V.G.M.TRADERS18509 1106

B0068 CH.KEMP 2 19209 LUCKY 19099 110

B0093 CH.KEMP 1 18899 DEVA 16699 2200

B0098 CH.KEMP 1 14099 DEVA 9099

B0082 CHAKRA 1 16389 V.G.M.TRADERS14899 1490

A0017 CHALI 1 27001 TMS C 26819 182

BASIC SET 

TMS 04-01-2016



A0013 CHALI 4 26861 TMS C 26801 60

A0012 CHALI 6 26699 CAMPCO26559 140

A0005 CHALI 7 26691 TMS C 26659 32

A0015 CHALI 2 26601 CAMPCO26589 12

A0007 CHALI 17 26581 TMS C 26479 102

A0014 CHALI 1 26523 VRK 26381 142

A0018 CHALI 4 26501 CAMPCO26487 14

A0019 CHALI 8 26497 VRK 26399 98

A0006 CHALI 5 26421 TMS C 26101 320

A0016 CHALI 2 26421 TMS C 26387 34

A0001 CHALI 6 26321 TMS C 26233 88

A0010 CHALI 3 26287 VRK 26121 166

A0004 CHALI 3 26121 TMS C 25501 620

A0009 CHALI 3 26001 TMS C 25801 200

A0008 CHALI 3 25501 CAMPCO25369 132

B0051 CHALI 2 25001 CAMPCO24709 292

B0059 CHALI 1 24224 DEEPA 24209 15

A0011 CHALI 2 22922 DEEPA 22789 133

A0002 CHALI 1 22689 RST 22309 380

B0094 CHALI 1 22439 RST 21869 570

B0090 CHALI 1 21699 MAS 21669 30

B0087 CHALI 1 21279 ITC 21099 180

C0114 CHALI 1 14099 DEVA 11099 3000

B0054 CHURU 1 7089 LT 6699 390

B0080 DNK CHALI 7 24141 DEEPA 23099 1042

B0062 KOKA 1 18189 V.G.M.TRADERS17799 390

B0086 KOKA 1 17099 MAS 16089 1010

B0091 KOKA 1 14089 LT 13899 190

C0124 LINDI 1 6899 SAR 2369

C0108 RAS CHALI 1 17799 MAS 17689 110

B0088 BETTE 1 26389 BCO 25489 900

C0112 BETTE 1 25889 BCO 24999 890

C0132 BETTE 1 25699 GST 25669 30



B0073 BETTE 1 25513 DEVA 25099 414

C0122 BETTE 1 24699 MUNWAR24569 130

C0136 BETTE 1 24563 DEVA 22289 2274

B0075 BETTE 1 21669 MADHU20119 1550

C0104 BETTE 1 21289 V.G.M.TRADERS21209 80

C0110 BT RASHI 1 26339 MADHU26103 236

C0102 BT RASHI 1 24999 MADHU24529 470

C0120 K.G. 6 21720 HN 21411 309

C0119 KE.BETTE 1 24039 DEVA 23669 370

B0100 KOLE 1 25663 DEVA 21615

C0107 KOLE 1 25063 DEVA 23509 1554

B0095 KOLE 1 24999 DEVA 22411 2588

B0057 KOLE 1 24043 DEVA 21089 2954

C0106 KOLE 1 22293 DEVA 17869

C0103 KOLE 1 18469 MAHEK 18089 380

C0101 KOLE 1 11089 V.G.M.TRADERS9069 2020

B0097 KOLE 1 9099 MAHEK 8899 200

B0055 MURI 1 26563 DEVA 24519 2044

C0123 MURI 1 26509 DEVA 24009 2500

C0105 MURI 1 26463 DEVA 24509 1954

B0085 MURI 1 26009 DEVA 23289 2720

B0096 MURI 1 25663 DEVA 25399 264

B0074 MURI 1 17089 V.G.M.TRADERS16699 390

C0134 RASHI 2 27821 TMS C 27691 130

C0128 RASHI 2 27771 TMS C 27589 182

C0130 RASHI 2 27761 TMS C 27699 62

C0116 RASHI 1 27721 TMS C 27699 22

C0113 RASHI 1 27699 BCO 27499 200

C0117 RASHI 2 27699 BCO 27421 278

C0133 RASHI 2 27699 MADHU27689 10

C0127 RASHI 1 27669 GT 27361 308

B0084 RASHI 1 27589 BCO 27521 68

C0121 RASHI 2 27499 MADHU27469 30



C0126 RASHI 1 27469 GT 27399 70

C0129 RASHI 1 27421 TMS C 27103 318

C0131 RASHI 1 27421 TMS C 26899 522

C0125 RASHI 6 27239 GT 27209 30

B0076 RASHI 1 27001 TMS C 26899 102

C0135 RASHI 1 26563 DEVA 23669 2894

B0099 RASHI 1 25699 MUNWAR25389 310

C0118 RASHI 3 25299 MADHU25019 280

B0077 S BETTE 1 25239 SHIVA 24899 340

193

Lot Com  Bags Price1 Trader1A C

C0115 11-CHALI 1 23919 ITC 2

B0056 11-CHALI 1 20479 ITC 2

B0058 ARAGERE 1 22424 DEEPA 1 1

B0064 B.G. 1 22484 DEEPA 10

B0078 B.G. 1 22378 DEEPA

B0060 B.G. 1 22274 DEEPA

B0069 B.G. 1 22178 DEEPA

B0072 B.G. 1 22178 DEEPA

C0111 B.G. 2 22178 DEEPA

B0067 B.G. 2 21878 DEEPA

B0065 B.G. 1 21828 DEEPA

B0053 B.G. 1 18514 V.G.M 1

B0089 B.G. 1 14499 MAS 2

B0083 B.G. 1 13539 DEVA 1

B0092 B.G. 1 6099 MAS 14

B0061 CH.KEMP 1 22809 LUCKY 10

A0003 CH.KEMP 1 22409 LUCKY

B0063 CH.KEMP 1 22069 LUCKY

B0070 CH.KEMP 1 21719 LUCKY

SET - 1

TMS 04-01-2016



B0079 CH.KEMP 1 21609 LUCKY

C0109 CH.KEMP 1 21609 LUCKY

B0052 CH.KEMP 1 21519 LUCKY

B0071 CH.KEMP 1 21509 LUCKY

B0081 CH.KEMP 1 20219 ITC 1

B0066 CH.KEMP 1 19615 V.G.M 1

B0068 CH.KEMP 2 19209 LUCKY

B0093 CH.KEMP 1 18899 DEVA 2

B0098 CH.KEMP 1 14099 DEVA 14

B0082 CHAKRA 1 16389 V.G.M 1 1

A0017 CHALI 1 27001 TMS C 48

A0013 CHALI 4 26861 TMS C

A0012 CHALI 6 26699 CAMPCO 17

A0005 CHALI 7 26691 TMS C

A0015 CHALI 2 26601 CAMPCO

A0007 CHALI 17 26581 TMS C

A0014 CHALI 1 26523 VRK 12

A0018 CHALI 4 26501 CAMPCO

A0019 CHALI 8 26497 VRK

A0006 CHALI 5 26421 TMS C

A0016 CHALI 2 26421 TMS C

A0001 CHALI 6 26321 TMS C

A0010 CHALI 3 26287 VRK

A0004 CHALI 3 26121 TMS C

A0009 CHALI 3 26001 TMS C

A0008 CHALI 3 25501 CAMPCO

B0051 CHALI 2 25001 CAMPCO

B0059 CHALI 1 24224 DEEPA 3

A0011 CHALI 2 22922 DEEPA

A0002 CHALI 1 22689 RST 2

B0094 CHALI 1 22439 RST

B0090 CHALI 1 21699 MAS 1

B0087 CHALI 1 21279 ITC 1



C0114 CHALI 1 14099 DEVA 1 85

B0054 CHURU 1 7089 LT 1 1

B0080 DNK CHALI 7 24141 DEEPA 7 7

B0062 KOKA 1 18189 V.G.M 1

B0086 KOKA 1 17099 MAS 1

B0091 KOKA 1 14089 LT 1 3

C0124 LINDI 1 6899 SAR 1 1

C0108 RAS CHALI 1 17799 MAS 1 1

B0088 BETTE 1 26389 BCO 2

C0112 BETTE 1 25889 BCO

C0132 BETTE 1 25699 GST 1

B0073 BETTE 1 25513 DEVA 2

C0122 BETTE 1 24699 MUNWAR 1

C0136 BETTE 1 24563 DEVA

B0075 BETTE 1 21669 MADHU 1

C0104 BETTE 1 21289 V.G.M 1 8

C0110 BT RASHI 1 26339 MADHU 2

C0102 BT RASHI 1 24999 MADHU 2

C0120 K.G. 6 21720 HN 6 6

C0119 KE.BETTE 1 24039 DEVA 1 1

B0100 KOLE 1 25663 DEVA 5

C0107 KOLE 1 25063 DEVA

B0095 KOLE 1 24999 DEVA

B0057 KOLE 1 24043 DEVA

C0106 KOLE 1 22293 DEVA

C0103 KOLE 1 18469 MAHEK 2

C0101 KOLE 1 11089 V.G.M 1

B0097 KOLE 1 9099 MAHEK 8

B0055 MURI 1 26563 DEVA 5

C0123 MURI 1 26509 DEVA

C0105 MURI 1 26463 DEVA

B0085 MURI 1 26009 DEVA

B0096 MURI 1 25663 DEVA



B0074 MURI 1 17089 V.G.M 1 6

C0134 RASHI 2 27821 TMS C 10

C0128 RASHI 2 27771 TMS C

C0130 RASHI 2 27761 TMS C

C0116 RASHI 1 27721 TMS C

C0113 RASHI 1 27699 BCO 4

C0117 RASHI 2 27699 BCO

C0133 RASHI 2 27699 MADHU 7

C0127 RASHI 1 27669 GT 8

B0084 RASHI 1 27589 BCO

C0121 RASHI 2 27499 MADHU

C0126 RASHI 1 27469 GT

C0129 RASHI 1 27421 TMS C

C0131 RASHI 1 27421 TMS C

C0125 RASHI 6 27239 GT

B0076 RASHI 1 27001 TMS C

C0135 RASHI 1 26563 DEVA 1

B0099 RASHI 1 25699 MUNWAR 1

C0118 RASHI 3 25299 MADHU 31

B0077 S BETTE 1 25239 SHIVA 1 1

193 193 193

Trader BAG Comdty

BCO 2 BETTE

BCO 4 RASHI

CAMPCO 17 CHALI

DEEPA 1 ARAGERE

DEEPA 10 B.G.

DEEPA 3 CHALI

DEEPA 7 DNK CHALI

SET - 2

TMS SIRSI 04-01-2016 

ALPHABETIC  WISE TRADER 

PURCHASE SORTED



DEVA 1 B.G.

DEVA 2 CH.KEMP

DEVA 1 CHALI

DEVA 2 BETTE

DEVA 1 KE.BETTE

DEVA 5 KOLE

DEVA 5 MURI

DEVA 1 RASHI

GST 1 BETTE

GT 8 RASHI

HN 6 K.G.

ITC 2 11-CHALI

ITC 1 CH.KEMP

ITC 1 CHALI

LT 1 CHURU

LT 1 KOKA

LUCKY 10 CH.KEMP

MADHU 1 BETTE

MADHU 2 BT RASHI

MADHU 7 RASHI

MAHEK 2 KOLE

MAS 2 B.G.

MAS 1 CHALI

MAS 1 KOKA

MAS 1 RAS CHALI

MUNWAR 1 BETTE

MUNWAR 1 RASHI

RST 2 CHALI

SAR 1 LINDI

SHIVA 1 S BETTE

TMS C 48 CHALI

TMS C 10 RASHI

V.G.M 1 B.G.



V.G.M 1 CH.KEMP

V.G.M 1 CHAKRA

V.G.M 1 KOKA

V.G.M 1 BETTE

V.G.M 1 KOLE

V.G.M 1 MURI

VRK 12 CHALI

193

Comm BAG Trader

11-CHALI 2 ITC

ARAGERE 1 DEEPA

B.G. 14 MAS

BETTE 8 V.G.M

BT RASHI 2 MADHU

CH.KEMP 14 DEVA

CHAKRA 1 V.G.M

CHALI 85 DEVA

CHURU 1 LT

DNK CHALI 7 DEEPA

K.G. 6 HN

KE.BETTE 1 DEVA

KOKA 3 LT

KOLE 8 MAHEK

LINDI 1 SAR

MURI 6 V.G.M

RAS CHALI 1 MAS

RASHI 31 MADHU

S BETTE 1 SHIVA

193

SET - 3

TMS SIRSI 04-01-2016 

COMMODITY ALPHABETIC 

WISE TRADER SORTED



Trader bag

TMS C 58

DEEPA 21

DEVA 18

CAMPCO 17

VRK 12

LUCKY 10

MADHU 10

GT 8

V.G.M 7

BCO 6

HN 6

MAS 5

ITC 4

LT 2

MAHEK 2

MUNWAR 2

RST 2

GST 1

SAR 1

SHIVA 1

193

Trader bag

SET - 4

TMS SIRSI 04-01-

2016 RANK WISE 

BAGS TRADER 

SORTED

SET - 5

TMS SIRSI 04-01-

2016 ALPHABETIC 

WISE TRADER 

SORTED



BCO 6

CAMPCO 17

DEEPA 21

DEVA 18

GST 1

GT 8

HN 6

ITC 4

LT 2

LUCKY 10

MADHU 10

MAHEK 2

MAS 5

MUNWAR 2

RST 2

SAR 1

SHIVA 1

TMS C 58

V.G.M 7

VRK 12

193

Comm bags

CHALI 85

RASHI 31

B.G. 14

CH.KEMP 14

BETTE 8

KOLE 8

SET - 6

TMS SIRSI 04-01-

2016 RANK WISE 

COMMODITY 

SORTED



DNK CHALI 7

K.G. 6

MURI 6

KOKA 3

11-CHALI 2

BT RASHI 2

ARAGERE 1

CHAKRA 1

CHURU 1

KE.BETTE 1

LINDI 1

RAS CHALI 1

S BETTE 1

193

Comm bags

11-CHALI 2

ARAGERE 1

B.G. 14

BETTE 8

BT RASHI 2

CH.KEMP 14

CHAKRA 1

CHALI 85

CHURU 1

DNK CHALI 7

K.G. 6

KE.BETTE 1

KOKA 3

SET - 7

TMS SIRSI 04-01-

2016 ALPHABETIC 

WISE 

COMMODITY 

SORTED



KOLE 8

LINDI 1

MURI 6

RAS CHALI 1

RASHI 31

S BETTE 1

193


